16
MicroporeTMSample Vials
Features
 Tightest dimensional tolerances in industry
 MF scan on certificate in every pack
 Raw Material: Glass tubing, Borosilicate, Type 1, Class A from Schott.
 Computerized camera system for quality control throughout the manufacturing process to test critical
dimensions, including Height, Diameter, Bottom Thickness and Neck/Thread.

 Solvents saved by the economical micro-inserts
 Sample loss minimized by precision point inserts
Order Information
Cat No Description Package
MPVI29CB Micro-insert 29*5.7mm,clear class ,conical bottom with
assembled plastic spring
100
MPVI31CB Micro-insert 31*6mm,clear class ,conical bottom 100
MPVI31FB Micro-insert 31*6mm,clear class ,flat bottom 100
Micro Inserts Cross Reference
Micropore Agilent
CrossLab
La-Pha-Pac
k
Thermo
Scientific Wheaton Waters
MPVI29CB
8010-0131 06 09 0865 THC06090865 11-0000-100-B WATD94170
8010-0132 11-0000-100 WATD94171
MPVI31CB
06 09 0357 THC06090357 11-0000-101-B
06 09 0669 THC06090669 11-0000-101
09-0000-101
MPVI31FB 8010-0136
06 09 0866 THC06090866 11-0000-300
11-0000-300-b
24
Specifications:
 Glass Type: Type-1, 33 Expansion Borosilicate

Features
Micropore® 9-425 Screw Top Vials with Fused Insert
Order Information
Cat No Description Package
MPIV2-9CF 2mL 9-425 Screw top clear vial with 300µL fused insert
vial, Base bonded
100
MPIV2-9AF 2mL 9-425 Screw top amber vial with 300µL fused insert
vial, Base bonded
100
25
Micropore® 11mm Crimp Top Vials with Fused Insert
Order Information
Specifications:
 Glass Type: Type-1, 33/51Expansion Borosilicate
 Dimensions: 12*32mm, Wide opening
 Insert Vial Volume: 300µL/250µL
 Crimp Top: 11mm Crimp Top
 Precision-formed glass base offers better stability and more concentrated heat
source for dry downs.
 These fused insert vials are manufactured so that the needle will never seal
against the insert.
 More stable than conical vials, fused insert vial can be used with other
Autosample vials in the sample run.
 These vials are used with many Agilent, CTC PAL, Perkin-Elmer, Shimadzu,
Feature
Cat No Description Package
MPIC2-9CF 2mL 11mm Crimp top clear vial with 300µL fused insert
vial, Base bonded
100
MPIC2-9AF 2mL 11mm Crimp top amber vial with 300µL fused insert
vial, Base bonded
100
MPIC2-5CF 2mL 11mm Crimp top clear vial with 250µL fused insert
vial, Base bonded
100
MPIC2-5AF 2mL 11mm Crimp top amber vial with 250µL fused insert
vial, Base bonded
100